City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

July 2012

Finaled
71212012

7/3/2012
7/3/2012
7/5/2012

7/5/2012
7/6/2012
7/6/2012

7/6/2012
7/9/2012

7/9/2012
7/9/2012

7/10/2012
7/16/2012
7/17/2012

7/20/2012
7/23/2012
7/24/2012
7/25/2012

7/26/2012
7/31/2012

7/31/2012
7/31/2012

Thursday, August 02, 2012

Permit #
14668

14695

14699

14672

14728
14564
14624

14730

14390

14686
14727

14733
14731
14545

14734
14746
14632
14498

14754
14279

14673
14740

Address
1101 Sunset Drive
152 Kennedy Lane
325 Grandview
3 North Street
314 Tucker Street
718 College St
824 Florence Lane
356 Arabian Way
410 Sunnyvale Drive
1440 Grove Street
305 Orangewood
131 Kennedy Ln
201 Presidential Circl
330 Grandview Court
920 Maxwell Street
1128 Cowan Lane
1706 Latigo Lane
440 East Street
825 March Avenue
314 C  Tucker Street
306 Almond Way
1332 Lily Street

APN
002-392-015

088-280-020

002-703-028

002-173-021

002-271-033
002-063-033
002-352-010

003-160-045

002-542-003

089-071-007
002-622-039

088-170-008
088-280-046
002-703-019

002-385-007
002-460-058
003-150-052
002-161-034

002-750-080
002-271-032

088-270-024
002-672-009

Owner
Dee Vaughn

Gloria French
Beth Sawatzky
City of Healdsburg

Richard Tracy
Clifford Grutze

Harry Jackson

Michele St. Clair

Sauers Properties

Doreen Merrick

Joe Ottolini
David Bailey
P.M. Gillespi

Kameel Tabsharani
Maggie
Sam Cooper

Marc Lewitter

Michael Maher

Brad & Susan Harm

Rebecca Stanton-Jo
Judy Gunnink

Contractor

Pepper
Construction

American Home
Renewal

Sonoma County
Sunrooms

Russian
Riverkeeper

owner/builder
Owner

Sonoma County
Sunrooms

Cloverdale Heating
and Air

Chapman
Construction

Leo's Roofing

owner builder

Owner
Crandall Roofing

One Hour Heating
and Air

Owner
Lady B Electric
Moore HVAC

Simpson Sheet
Metal

Palmer Roofing

Owner

Grant Lane

John Morris and
owner/builder

Description:
dry rot repair

install hardi siding to

front of home and gable

close-in porch

sign

move gas line
relocate outlets

new patio cover

install condensor

re-roof

re-roof

install electric water
heater

temp power
re-roof

replace ductwork

minor electrical

install electric to hot tub

replace A/C

replace furnace

re-roof

Addition and remodel

of exisiting dwelling
demo interior

re-roof

Type
SFD

SFD
SFD
COM

SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD
SFD

COM
SFD

SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

SFD
SFD

Scope
REPAIR

REPAIR
ALT
OTHER

PLUMB
ELEC
ADD

PLUMB
REPAIR

REPAIR
PLUMB

ELEC
REPAIR
MECH

ELEC
ELEC
MECH
MECH

ADD

DEMO
REPAIR

Valuation
30,000.00

4,250.00

12,000.00

1,800.00

500.00
1,000.00
4,000.00

3,600.00

42,000.00

9,600.00
975.00

500.00
5,087.00
4,125.00

250.00
800.00
6,200.00
2,998.00

100,000.00

1,500.00
5,000.00
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July 2012

Finaled Permit # Address APN Owner Contractor Description: Type Scope Valuation
Number of Permits Finaled 22 Total Valuation: $236,185.00
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