

City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

July 2012

Finalized	Permit #	Address		APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation
7/2/2012	14668	1101	Sunset Drive	002-392-015	Dee Vaughn	Pepper Construction	dry rot repair	SFD	REPAIR	30,000.00
7/3/2012	14695	152	Kennedy Lane	088-280-020	Gloria French	American Home Renewal	install hardi siding to front of home and gable	SFD	REPAIR	4,250.00
7/3/2012	14699	325	Grandview	002-703-028	Beth Sawatzky	Sonoma County Sunrooms	close-in porch	SFD	ALT	12,000.00
7/5/2012	14672	3	North Street	002-173-021	City of Healdsburg	Russian Riverkeeper	sign	COM	OTHER	1,800.00
7/5/2012	14728	314	Tucker Street	002-271-033	Richard Tracy	owner/builder	move gas line	SFD	PLUMB	500.00
7/6/2012	14564	718	College St	002-063-033	Clifford Grutze	Owner	relocate outlets	SFD	ELEC	1,000.00
7/6/2012	14624	824	Florence Lane	002-352-010	Harry Jackson	Sonoma County Sunrooms	new patio cover	SFD	ADD	4,000.00
7/6/2012	14730	356	Arabian Way	003-160-045		Cloverdale Heating and Air	install condensor	SFD	PLUMB	3,600.00
7/9/2012	14390	410	Sunnyvale Drive	002-542-003	Michele St. Clair	Chapman Construction	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	42,000.00
7/9/2012	14686	1440	Grove Street	089-071-007	Sauers Properties	Leo's Roofing	re-roof	COM	REPAIR	9,600.00
7/9/2012	14727	305	Orangewood	002-622-039	Doreen Merrick	owner builder	install electric water heater	SFD	PLUMB	975.00
7/10/2012	14733	131	Kennedy Ln	088-170-008	Joe Ottolini	Owner	temp power	SFD	ELEC	500.00
7/16/2012	14731	201	Presidential Circl	088-280-046	David Bailey	Crandall Roofing	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	5,087.00
7/17/2012	14545	330	Grandview Court	002-703-019	P.M. Gillespi	One Hour Heating and Air	replace ductwork	SFD	MECH	4,125.00
7/20/2012	14734	920	Maxwell Street	002-385-007	Kameel Tabsharani	Owner	minor electrical	SFD	ELEC	250.00
7/23/2012	14746	1128	Cowan Lane	002-460-058	Maggie	Lady B Electric	install electric to hot tub	SFD	ELEC	800.00
7/24/2012	14632	1706	Latigo Lane	003-150-052	Sam Cooper	Moore HVAC	replace A/C	SFD	MECH	6,200.00
7/25/2012	14498	440	East Street	002-161-034	Marc Lewitter	Simpson Sheet Metal	replace furnace	SFD	MECH	2,998.00
7/26/2012	14754	825	March Avenue	002-750-080	Michael Maher	Palmer Roofing	re-roof			
7/31/2012	14279	314 C	Tucker Street	002-271-032	Brad & Susan Harm	Owner	Addition and remodel of exisiting dwelling	SFD	ADD	100,000.00
7/31/2012	14673	306	Almond Way	088-270-024	Rebecca Stanton-Jo	Grant Lane	demo interior	SFD	DEMO	1,500.00
7/31/2012	14740	1332	Lily Street	002-672-009	Judy Gunnink	John Morris and owner/builder	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	5,000.00

City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS FINALED

July 2012

Finaled	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation
						Number of Permits Finaled	22	Total Valuation:	\$236,185.00